

| No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|----|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="703 353 1040 389">AO No.335 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="703 394 1295 430"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 452 1487 591">Mr. Himanshu Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Anil Kumar Joshi, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="703 618 1487 707">2. Mr. Bharat Tewari, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="703 734 1487 824">3. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 18.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="703 851 1487 940">4. Urgency Application (IA/3/2025) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="1040 1075 1455 1142" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="703 1173 737 1196">SS</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|