

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>A.O. No.335 of 2024 <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>List this matter before another Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b> 18.09.2025</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>